
KENTUCKY AGENCY TEAM

Field Agents serving KY:

Troy Anderson troy.Anderson@kofc.org 270-776-6422

Chris Cain chris.cain@kofc.org 270-293-0452

Tony Carmona tony.carmona@kofc.org 270-498-1731

Dwight Frank dwight.frank@kofc.org 502-802-8490

Ron Henry ron.henry@kofc.org 865-314-9441

Peter Nelson peter.nelson@kofc.org 601-413-7390

Dustin Reed dustin.reed@kofc.org 859-866-2122

Leonard Walther leonard.walther@kofc.org 270-780-4111

Agency Staff

General Agent Daniel Schachle daniel.schachle@kofc.org 615-441-8588

Asst Gen. Agent Lance Jolly lance.jolly@kofc.org 901-277-1023

Office Manager Greg Orr schachleagency@kofc.org 615-441-8588

Customer Service Ashley McCormick schachleagency3@kofc.org 615-441-8588


